MHUSD Signed Contracts

Department

Vendor

Amount

Contract Start

Contract
End

April 2022

Occurrence

4/7/2022
4/11/2022
4/12/2022

4/18/2022

4/18/2022

4/18/2022

4/18/2022

4/18/2022

4/18/2022

4/19/2022
4/25/2022

4/25/2022

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
SUPERINTENDENT
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

BUSINESS SERVICES

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

BUSINESS SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

FOLKORICO
FINALSITE
CITY OF GILROY

AVEANNA HEALTHCARE

OANH TRAN

ZSN SYSTEMS AND SOLUTIONS LLC

HAZMAT DOC

FOLKLORICO

SCCOE

FURMAN CONSTRUCTION
INSPECTION, INC

MORGAN HILL ART SCHOOL

MOYAART

$1,140.00
$6,000.00
$45,000.00

$15,960.00
$1,200.00

$19,440.00

$28,165.00

$190.00
$28,500.00

$72,000.00
$510.00

$2,500.00

4/4/2022
4/5/2022
7/1/2021

4/4/2022

4/6/2022

4/4/2022

6/1/2022

4/5/2022

3/8/2022

6/6/2022
4/26/2022

4/27/2022

5/23/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022

6/30/2022

6/30/2022

6/30/2022

6/30/2023

5/23/2022

6/30/2024

4/30/2023
5/24/2022

4/27/2022

Description

AFTER SCHOOL DANCE INSTRUCTION AT
WALSH

FINALSITE VIRTUAL WEBMASTER
SOUTH COUNTY YOUTH TASK FORCE

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE FOR ONE
STUDENT

AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT FOR
VIETNAMESE TRANSLATION
AMENDMENT FOR TWO ADDITIONAL
PARAPROFESSIONALS

BRITTON STUDENT UNION/ADMIN -
ABATEMENT MONITORING AND
MANAGEMENT FOR BLDG "C" DEMOLITION

TWO ADDITIONAL STUDENTS TO
PARTICIPATE IN AFTER SCHOOL DANCE
INSTRUCTION AT WALSH

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SERIES
FOCUSED ON MTSS

NORDSTROM ADMIN-INSPECTOR OF
RECORD

ART CLASSES FOR WALSH

FAMILY PAINT NIGHT FOR SCHOOL LINKED
SERVICES PROGRAM

ONE TIME
ANNUAL
ANNUAL

ANNUAL

ANNUAL

ANNUAL

ONE TIME

ONE TIME

MULTI YEAR

MULTI YEAR
ONE TIME

ONE TIME



